Better Membrane, Better Filtration
Lab Microfiltration Series
VILEP FILTRATION REPARTATION
About us
Vilep è un fornitore professionale per tutti i tipi di materiali di consumo  per
gascromatografia ( vials, chiusure,flaconi ) e per microfiltrazione da laboratorio
utilizzati per analisi chimiche , microbiologiche o applicazioni più specifiche.
I nostri prodotti includono una serie di filtri siringa per laboratorio, dischi membrana

Pre-filtration(μm) GF*
Color code Yes
Order information
Membrane
Pore size
(μm)
Quantity
(pcs)/pack
Diameter
30 mm
Nylon 0.22 100 VLPSFNY3022NX
Nylon 0.45 100 　 VLPSFNY3045NX
PTFE/B 0.22 100 VLPSFPTFE3022NX-B
PTFE/B 0.45 100 VLPSFPTFE3045NX-B
PTFE/L 0.22 100 VLPSFPTFE3022NX-L
PTFE/L 0.45 100 VLPSFPTFE3045NX-L
PES 0.22 100 VLPSFPES3022NX
PES 0.45 100 VLPSFPES3045NX
PVDF/B 0.22 100 VLPSFPVDF3022NX-B
PVDF/B 0.45 100 VLPSFPVDF3045NX-B
PVDF/L 0.22 100 VLPSFPVDF3022NX-L
PVDF/L 0.45 100 VLPSFPVDF3045NX-L
MCE 0.22 100 VLPSFMCE3022NX
MCE 0.45 100 VLPSFMCE3045NX
CA 0.22 100 VLPSFCA3022NX
CA 0.45 100 VLPSFCA3045NX
8 7
Syringe Filter
How to select your sample preparation device?
Step 1: Choose the suitable membrane filtration medium characteristics of samples

sterilize biological solutions or buffers, or for
vacuum degassing
Order information
Diameter
Pore size
(μm)
Quantity
(pcs)/pack Part Number
   Nylon  13mm 0.22 400     VLPMFNY1322
   Nylon 13mm 0.45 400 　 VLPMFNY1345
    Nylon 25mm 0.22 200      VLPMFNY2522
Nylon 25mm 0.45 200      VLPMFNY2545
Nylon 47mm 0.22 200      VLPMFNY4722
Nylon 47mm 0.45 200      VLPMFNY4745
Nylon 90mm 0.22 100      VLPMFNY9022
Nylon 90mm 0.45 100      VLPMFNY9045
Other pore sizes  or diameters are available upon request
Nylon Membrane Filter
Nylon membrane filter is a supported, naturally hydrophilic membrane designed to wet out evenly and retain its
superior strength during use in general microfiltration or medical assays.
Nylon membrne filter is flexible, durable and tear resistant and can be autoclaved at 135 °C.
Good chemical compatibility with aqueous and alcoholic solutions and solvents.
9
Membrane Filter
PTFE Membrane Filter
PTFE membrane is a naturally hydrophobic filter made of polytetra-fluorethylene laminated with PP layer.
Excellent chemical resistance (PH 1-14), they are used also for solvents and acids.
Due to its hydrophobic characteristics, it must be pre-wetted with ethanol or methanol before the filtration of
aqueous solutions. However, Chemplus does offer the hydrophilic PTFE membrane for easy filtration.
Hydrophobic PTFE Membrane Filters
u Thin, highly porous membrane filter
u Behaves as an absolute retentive membrane
u Underside laminated with polypropylene to
improve handling
u Inert to most aggressive solvents, including
strong acids and bases
u Use to sterilize gasses, vent gas from
aqueous solutions, or sterilize or clarify
aggressive chemicals
Hydrophilic PTFE Membrane Filter
u Maximal chemical and pH resistance
u High flow rates with minimal aqueous
extractable (<0.3wt%)
u Optically clear when wet with water
u Ideal for HPLC and other mixtures of
aqueous and organic solvents
Order information
Diameter
Pore size
(μm)
Quantity
(pcs)/pack Part Number
 PTFE/B 25mm 0.22 200      VLPMFPTFE2522-B
 PTFE/B 25mm 0.45 200 　 VLPMFPTFE2545-B
  PTFE/L 25mm 0.22 200      VLPMFPTFE2522-L
PTFE/L 25mm 0.45 200      VLPMFPTFE2545-L
PTFE/B 47mm 0.22 200      VLPMFPTFE4722-B
 PTFE/B 47mm 0.45 200      VLPMFPTFE4745-B
PTFE/L 47mm 0.22 200      VLPMFPTFE4722-L
PTFE/L 47mm 0.45 200      VLPMFPTFE4745-L
Other pore sizes  or diameters are available upon request
10
Membrane Filter
Cellulose Acetate Membrane Filter
The CA membrane filters are composed of pure cellulose acetate modified to offer researchers the lowest binding
filters available. Due to the extremely low binding characteristics, these hydrophilic membranes provide high
throughputs and reduce filter changes when filtering proteinaceous solutions.
The CA membranes present a strength and dimension stability (130 psi), their uniform pore size structure allows
consistently high flow rates.
Features
u Composed of cellulose di- and triacetate,
these filters exhibit low static charge and
high strength
u May be sterilized repeatedly without loss of
integrity or change in bubble point
u Good resistance to heat and low molecular
weight alcohols (compared to MCE
membranes)
u Use for filtration of enzyme solutions,
diagnostic cytology, or receptor binding
studies
Order information
Diameter Pore size
(μm)
Quantity
(pcs)/pack Part Number
CA 13mm 0.22 400      VLPMFCA1322
CA 13mm 0.45 400 　 VLPMFCA1345
CA 25mm 0.22 200      VLPMFCA2522
CA 25mm 0.45 200      VLPMFCA2545
CA 47mm 0.22 200      VLPMFCA4722
CA 47mm 0.45 200      VLPMFCA4745
CA 90mm 0.22 100      VLPMFCA9022
CA 90mm 0.45 100      VLPMFCA9045
Other pore sizes  or diameters are available upon request
11
Membrane Filter
12
Polyethersulfone (PES) Membrane Filters
The highly asymmetrical pore strcture of Chemplus PES flat membrane offers an excellent loading capacity and high
flow rate. This membrane is hydrophilic and made with polyethersulfone polymer.
It is designed to remove particulates during general filtration and its low protein and drug binding characteristics
make it ideally suited for use in life science applications.
Features
u Eliminates the need for wetting agents that
can potentially interfere with analyses
u Ensures test results will not be compromised
by wetting agents or other extractables
u Maximizes recovery of critical drugs or
proteins
u Protects the integrity of the membrane under
high pressure
Order information
Diameter Pore size
(μm)
Quantity
(pcs)/pack Part Number
PES 13mm 0.22 400      VLPMFPES1322
PES13mm 0.45 400 　 VLPMFPES1345
PES 25mm 0.22 200      VLPMFPES2522
PES 25mm 0.45 200      VLPMFPES2545
PES 47mm 0.22 200      VLPMFPES4722
PES 47mm 0.45 200      VLPMFPES4745
PES 90mm 0.22 100      VLPMFPES9022
PES 90mm 0.45 100      VLPMFPES9045
Other pore sizes  or diameters are available upon request
Membrane Filter
13
Hydrophobic PVDF Membrane Filters
PVDF membrane filters are particularly micro-porous membrane, and can be prepared to exhibit high efficiency for
particle removal. PVDF membrane is naturally hydrophobic and micro-porous, which will not be wet by aqueous
fluids.
Hydrophobic PVDF membrane can ensure wet air and other gas pass through smoothly, even when the differential
pressure is very low. It holds the opposite capability against PVDF hydrophilic membrane.
Features
u Wide chemical compatibility
u Excellent mechanical properties
u High temperature capabilities and excellent
ageing resistance
u Easy processing by extrusion, injection,
compression, blow molding, solution
processe
u Physiologically harmless and approved for
contact with food products
Order information
Diameter Pore size
(μm)
Quantity
(pcs)/pack Part Number
PVDF 13mm 0.22 400      VLPMFPVDF1322
PVDF 13mm 0.45 400 　 VLPMFPVDF1345
PVDF 25mm 0.22 200      VLPMFPVDF2522
PVDF 25mm 0.45 200      VLPMFPVDF2545
PVDF 47mm 0.22 200      VLPMFPVDF4722
PVDF 47mm 0.45 200      VLPMFPVDF4745
PVDF 90mm 0.22 100      VLPMFPVDF9022
PVDF 90mm 0.45 100      VLPMFPVDF9045
Other pore sizes  or diameters are available upon request
Membrane Filter
14
MCE Membrane Filter

15
Membrane Filter
Order information
Diameter Description
Pore size
(μm)
Quantity
(pcs)/pack Part Number
MCE 13mm White,  Plain 0.22 400      VLPMFMCE1322
MCE 13mm White,  Plain 0.45 400 　 VLPMFMCE1345
MCE 13mm White,  Plain 0.80 400      VLPMFMCE1380
MCE 25mm White,  Plain 0.22 200      VLPMFMCE2522
MCE 25mm White,  Plain 0.45 200      VLPMFMCE2545
MCE 25mm White,  Plain 0.80 200      VLPMFMCE2580
MCE47mm White,  Plain 0.22 200      VLPMFMCE4722
MCE 47mm White,  Plain 0.45 200      VLPMFMCE4745
MCE 47mm White,  Plain 0.80 200      VLPMFMCE4780
   MCE 50mm White, Plain 0.22 200      VLPMFMCE5022
MCE  50mm White, Plain 0.45 200      VLPMFMCE5045
MCE 50mm White,  Plain 0.80 200      VLPMFMCE5080
MCE 90mm White,  Plain 0.22 100      VLPMFMCE9022
MCE 90mm White,  Plain 0.45 100      VLPMFMCE9045
MCE 47mm Black,  Plain 0.22 200      VLPMFMCE4722B
MCE 47mm Black,  Plain 0.45 200      VLPMFMCE4745B
MCE 47mm Black,  Plain 0.80 200      VLPMFMCE4745B
MCE 47mm
Sterile, White, Black
Grids
0.22 200 VLPMFMCE4722GWS
MCE 47mm
Sterile, White, Black
Grids
0.45 200 VLPMFMCE4745GWS
MCE 47mm
Sterile, White, Black
Grids
0.80 200 VLPMFMCE4780GWS
MCE 47mm
Sterile, Black, White
Grids
0.22 200 VLPMFMCE4722GBS
MCE 47mm Sterile, Black, White
Grids
0.45 200 VLPMFMCE4745GBS
MCE47mm
Sterile, Black, White
Grids
0.80 200 VLPMFMCE4780GBS
Other pore sizes  or diameters are available upon request
1416
Membrane Filter
Nylon Membrane Data Sheet